
 

 

June 21, 2024 
 
To 
The Manager,                                       The Manager          
Department of Corporate Services,                        Listing Department          
BSE Ltd,                                                               National Stock Exchange of India Ltd        
New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building                             Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,         
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort,                                      Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)        
Mumbai – 400 001                          Mumbai – 400 051 
Scrip Code: 526947                                                        Symbol: LAOPALA          
 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub:  Intimation regarding issuance of ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Share Certificate lost 

under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, as amended  

 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P / CIR / 
2022 / 8 dated January 25, 2022, please find below the details of ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ issued by 
our Registrar & Transfer Agent (RTA) M/s Maheshwari Datamatics Private Ltd. to the following 
shareholders, in lieu of physical share certificate(s): 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Folio 
No. 

Name of the 
shareholder 

Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 
Shares 

Date of Issue 
of Letter of 

Confirmation 
From To 

1 0005224 Devshibhai 
Chhanabhai Gediya 
jointly with Dhansukh 
Devshibhai Gediya 

35669 
36170 

55640501 
303001 

55641500 
304000 

1000 
1000 

19/06/2024 

2. 0005225 Kuldeep Singh 36172 543501 544160 660 19/06/2024 
3. 0005226 Gurbax Singh 36173 

36173 
544161 

55772501 
544500 

55772820 
340 
320 

19/06/2024 
 

4. 0005227 Adarsh Ram Kishan 
Singh 

36174 55772821 55773500 680 19/06/2024 

 
This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For La Opala RG Limited 

 

 

 

(Nidhi Rathi) 

Company Secretary 
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