La Opala RG Limited



June 21, 2024

To The Manager, Department of Corporate Services, **BSE Ltd**, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, <u>Mumbai – 400 001</u> Scrip Code: 526947

The Manager Listing Department **National Stock Exchange of India Ltd** Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai – 400 051</u> Symbol: LAOPALA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding issuance of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Share Certificate lost under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P / CIR / 2022 / 8 dated January 25, 2022, please find below the details of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' issued by our Registrar & Transfer Agent (RTA) M/s Maheshwari Datamatics Private Ltd. to the following shareholders, in lieu of physical share certificate(s):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.			Date of Issue
				From	То	Shares	of Letter of Confirmation
1	0005224	Devshibhai	35669	55640501	55641500	1000	19/06/2024
		Chhanabhai Gediya	36170	303001	304000	1000	
		jointly with Dhansukh					
		Devshibhai Gediya					
2.	0005225	Kuldeep Singh	36172	543501	544160	660	19/06/2024
3.	0005226	Gurbax Singh	36173	544161	544500	340	19/06/2024
			36173	55772501	55772820	320	
4.	0005227	Adarsh Ram Kishan	36174	55772821	55773500	680	19/06/2024
		Singh					

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For **La Opala RG Limited**

(Nidhi Rathi) Company Secretary







Eco Centre, 8th Floor, EM-4, Sector-V, Kolkata-700091 T +917604088814/5/6/7 • info@laopala.in • www.laopala.in CIN-L26101WB1987PLC042512